
Monday, August 16
District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m. 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

AUCKLAND1ZB 1070 ke. 280 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Charles Williams Conducts
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with
dasper
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Black Narcissus e10.30 The Layton Story10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. O Light Orchestras and Vocalists
11.30

sc onpine.
Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Melody Menu

2. Op.m. This Is My Story2.15 Tauber Sings
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Women’s
Organisation News; Five-Minute Food
News; Travels with Bryan O’Brien:
Berlin; Moments of Destiny3.30
Little Concert
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1ZB Happiness Club Notices
Theatre Mixture
Ray Martin’s Orchestra
Pianorama
Lita Roza with Ted Heath
Variety
Evening Star: Chris Hamalton
EVENING PROGRAMME
Star Tracks
Mantovani
Daily Diary
Number, Pleas
Theatrette
Drama of Medicine

8.0 Three Roads to Destiny
8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries
8.30 Batons and Bows
8.45 Michael Darlin
9. 0 Thirty Minutes to Go-9.30 Faith, Hope and Crosby10. 0 Monday Night Radio Auditions10.30 Dragnet11. 0 The Latin Pattern
11.30 Dixieland Detour
12. 0 Close down

PLB. Wise 3ae
Oam. Breakfast Session
Railway Notices
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Soprano and ContraltoOrchestral Interlude
Doctor Paul
Music While You Work
The Layton Story /
Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Morning Melodies
Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
Melody Express2. Op.m.This is My Story2.15 Jussi Bjorling2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria): News fromWomen’s Organisations; Travels with

Bryan O’Brien; Moments of Destiny3.30 Light Orchestral Music3.45 Music of Today4.0 Rhythm of the Rhumba4.15 On the Sweeter Side
4.30 The Stargazers
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| 4.45 Light Fingers
5. 0 Tunes for All Tastes
5.15 Al Goodman Orchestra
5.30 Dick Bentley
5.45 Air Adventures of Biggles

EVENING PROGRAMME
i 6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Peggy Lee
6.45 Will Glahe’s Orchestraao Number, Please
7.30 Theatrette

|
7.45 Question Mark

| 8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny
|
8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries
8.30 Family Fortunes

| 8.45 I Spy
9. 0 Thirty Minutes to Go
|9.30 At the Console
9.45 Jo Stafford
}10. 0 For the Motorist
|}
10.30 Dragnet
(41. O Light and Bright/12 0 Close down.

BEM fora ae
6. Oa.m. Rise and Smile
oO Greet the Sun Halfway
0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)5 Breakfast Session
0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)0 Music While You Work
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 The Layton Story10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 Morning Melodies11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne) |12. O Lunch Session1.30 p.m. Variety2.0 This Is My Story
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab):Five-Minute Food News; News fromWomen’s Organisations; Travels with>
Bryan O’Brien: Salzburg and Its Festival |
J Instrumental Groups
Jussi Bjorling
Console and Keyboard
The Vienna Boys’ ChoirAdier in Action
Day and Knight
Music for the Wee Ones
Love Me, Love My NameJunior Garden Circle
Great Moments in Sport
EVENING PROGRAMME
Ray Anthony Orchestration
Blossom Time
Heath Harmonies
On with the Pace
Number, Please
Theatrette
The Meredith Scandal
Three Roads to Destin
The Agatha Christie MysteriesOliver and Oliver
The Intruder
Thirty Minutes to Go
Oscar Petersen Trio
Angling Arrangements
Dragnet
Light and Bright
Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.30 Weather Forecast
7.35 Mornihg Star9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Melodies for Madame
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Devil and the Lady10.30 The Layton Story10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 Melodious Moments
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. This is My Story (first broad-
Cast) 22.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Greg-ory), Five Minute Food News; Travelswith Bryan O’Brien; Women's Notices;|True Confessions
3.30 Music of Other Lands
4. 0 Piano Time
4.15 Ray Noble and his Orchestra
4.30 The Weavers

;

| 4.45 Light Orchestral Time
15. 0 Popular Parade
|5.30 Reserved
5.45 Tea Time Tunes

EVENING PROGRAMME
Radio Revels
Variety Time
Number, Please
Theatrette
Question Mark
Three Roads to Destiny :The Agatha Christie
Microgroove Showcase
Johnny Raven
Thirty Minutes to Go
Suppertime Melodies
Johnny Napoleon
Dragnet
In Modern Mood
Close down
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| PALMERSTON Nth,
|
21 940 ke. 319 m,
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Light Orchestras9.45 Songtime: Burl Ives sings aboutWomen
10. 0 Alias Jane Morgan10.15 Man from Maloba
10.30 The Meredith Scandal10.45 You Can’t Win
11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)11.30 Soundtrack: Music from RecentFilms
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.34 p.m. Country Digest (Ivan Tabor):Including Talk on Hygiene in the Milking
Shed, by M. J. McFetridge, SpecialInspector, Palmerston North
pa Stars of American Variety2.30 Women’s Hour (Ka

Begg)
3Black Narcissus; Overseas ews; Gar-dening with Lillian Scott; Travels withBryan O’Brien

3.30 Composer for ’Today: Franz Leher3.45 English Girls’ Choirs4.0 Busy Fingers: Del Wood4.15 Tommy Tucker’s Orchestra4.30 Three Beaux and a Peep
4.45 Organ Interlude5. 0 Songs from Scotland5.15 Rhythm of the Islands5.30 The Five Smith Brothers5.45 Latin Americana: Geri Galian andthe Caribbean Boys

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 Passing Parade (John Nesbitt)6.30 Light Variety
r Pe Eyes of Knight7.15 This is My Story
7.30
some |
Nightshade7.45 Five Fingers8.0 David’s Children

8.15 The Thoroughbred8.30 Four Tangos: Will Glahe’s Orches-tra
8.45 Tudor Princess 2

9. 0 Forrester’s Wharf
9.30 Voices in Harmony
9.45 In Waltztime10. O Reserved
40.30 Close down:
Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision programmes are published by

arrangement,

Formerly one of the great capitalsof the world, and now a city divided
by international intrigue, Berlin still
remains a profitable stopping off placefor European tourists. Bryan O’Brientakes time out to explore its sightsand sounds in his travelogue beard
weekly on the 1ZB Women’s Hour. Be
listening today for ‘Travels with BryanO'Brien."
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The Weavers are often asked "Where
do you get these wonderful folk
songs?"’ Their answer is simply, "‘From
the folks." They are Ronnie Gilbert,
Lee Hays, Fred Hellerman, and Pete
Seeger-a woman and three men. They
sang as individuals before they met
and formed The Weavers, but they
prefer to work together as a group.
At 4.30 p.m., 4ZB presents "The
Weavers."a
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